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Bakari was born and raised in Indianapolis.
He comes from a large family: three
brothers and two sisters. Bakari has three
kids: two girls and a boy, along with two
grandbabies. His most influential people in
his life were his mom and dad because of
how well they took care of him.  

Bakari’s occupation while growing up was
driving trucks.  One of his favorite childhood
memories was going to his family reunions
because he was able to be around lots of
family that he didn’t see throughout the year. 

Bakari loves learning about different cultures
around the world. He has a motto that he
lives by which is “be nice to everyone
because you want everyone to be nice to
you.” What he enjoys most about the center
is seeing different people and engaging with
other guests! 

Bakari E
.



9/2
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9/10
9/11
9/12
9/15

9/16
9/18
9/19
9/23

9/25
9/26
9/29

Ross Dress for Less
Frosty Drive Around
Park Picnic
Sahm’s
Cookie Drive Around
Five Below
Tequila Sunrise
Woodland Bowling 
Women’s Noodles and
Company Outing 
Bath and Body Works
Summer Drive Around
Harrah’s Casino
Men’s Noodles and
Company Outing
Fall Drive Around
Woodland Putt Putt
Target
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Did You Know? 
The CDC recommends that older
adults receive their updated flu
and COVID-19 vaccinations in the
fall.

CDC, 2025
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Want to access your guest rights?
You can also always find your rights
at: https://adultday.com/guests-we-
serve/adult-day-services-guest-
rights/

GUEST REFERRAL BONUS: Did you know that IADC offers a guest referral bonus of
$200? If you know someone who can benefit from our services, you could benefit,

too! Let us know today! Go to adultday.com/guest-referral-bonus-program for
additional details!


